TO START
Chef’s soup of the day (VE DF GFA)

Buffalo cauliflower wings (V)
Garlic aioli

Smoked salmon
Fennel, potato salad, rocket

Spiced lamb bon bons
Celeriac puree

TO FOLLOW

Chicken parmentier potato (GF)

oo
’a ‘

ERTIE’S

o

»

Cherry tomatoes, butternut squat puree, chimichurri

Crab & chilli linguine
Butternut squash & leek risotto (VE)

Welsh lamb rump, fondant potato
Green beans, minted jus

Extras
Green beans | butternut squash puree

Fries
Sweet potato fries

TO COMPLETE

New York cheesecake
Berry compote

Peanut butter chocolate brownie
Vanilla ice cream

Sticky toffee pudding
Butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream

Trio of ice cream & sorbet

Selection of cheese
Crackers, chutney

RESTAURANT

*Note: our menu changes regularly. This is an example as at May 2021

£5.00

£5.50

£7.50

£6.00

£12.00

£10.00

£10.00

£18.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.00

£10.00



