

TO START

Chef's soup of the day (VE DF GFA)	£5.00
Buffalo cauliflower wings (V) Garlic aioli	£5.50
Smoked salmon Fennel, potato salad, rocket	£7.50
Spiced lamb bon bons Celeriac puree	£6.00
TO FOLLOW	
Chicken parmentier potato (GF) Cherry tomatoes, butternut squat puree, chimichurri	£12.00
Crab & chilli linguine	£10.00
Butternut squash & leek risotto (VE)	£10.00
Welsh lamb rump, fondant potato Green beans, minted jus	£18.00
Extras Green beans butternut squash puree Fries Sweet potato fries	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50
TO COMPLETE	
New York cheesecake Berry compote	£6.00
Peanut butter chocolate brownie Vanilla ice cream	£6.00
Sticky toffee pudding Butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream	£6.00
Trio of ice cream & sorbet	£5.00
Selection of cheese Crackers, chutney	£10.00

^{*}Note: our menu changes regularly. This is an example as at May 2021